C/W R.O. PART DESCRIPTION ADVISOR NAME PAID IN FULL
418950 ROSS Y
431970 ALBRITTON
431484 BROWN
1113378T ALBRITTON
M4288 DOBBS
M4289 ALBRITTON
432099 ALBRITTON
432120 ALBRITTON
432058 ROSS
432227 DELEON
M4291 DOBBS
1113541t BREWER
432243 ALBRITTON
1113596T BREWER
1113582T BREWER
1113619T BREWER
432072 ROSS
M4293 DELEON
M4294 DOBBS

Print this out and

bring to part




DATE ORDERED | DATE ARRIVED | DATE CUST NOTIFIED | APPT DATE
12-Mar 13-Mar 13-Mar
27-Jun 28-Jun 28-Jun
29-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun
29-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun
29-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun
29-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun
29-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun
29-Jun 30-Jun 30-Jun
30-Jun 2-Jul 2-Jul
30-Jun 2-Jul 2-Jul
30-jun 2-Jul 2-Jul
30-Jun 2-Jul 2-Jul
30-Jun 2-Jul 2-Jul
30-Jun 2-Jul 2-Jul
30-Jun 2-Jul 2-Jul
30-Jun 3-Jul 3-Jul
28-jun 3-Jul 3-Jul
2-Jul 3-Jul 3-Jul
2-Jul 3-Jul 3-Jul

s class. Write your name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please place this into your class site drop box called 20 S
completed




TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF

COST $

RETURN TO OE
DATE

PUT IN STOCK DATE

N

23.08

13-May

28-Sep

30-Sep

30-Sep

30-Sep

30-Sep

30-Sep

30-Sep

2-Oct

2-Oct

2-Oct

2-Oct

2-Oct

2-Oct

2-Oct

3-Oct

3-Oct

3-Oct
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3-Oct

23.08

Please add up the cost of all parts that are entered into column "J"

OP Exercise when







	20 SOP LOG IN SHEET

