

C/W R.O.	PART DESCRIPTION	ADVISOR NAME	PAID IN FULL
418950		ROSS	Y
431970		ALBRITTON	
431484		BROWN	
1113378T		ALBRITTON	
M4288		DOBBS	
M4289		ALBRITTON	
432099		ALBRITTON	
432120		ALBRITTON	
432058		ROSS	
432227		DELEON	
M4291		DOBBS	
1113541t		BREWER	
432243		ALBRITTON	
1113596T		BREWER	
1113582T		BREWER	
1113619T		BREWER	
432072		ROSS	
M4293		DELEON	
M4294		DOBBS	

Print this out and bring to part

PLEASE POST THE OLDEST SOP'S FIRST

DATE ORDERED	DATE ARRIVED	DATE CUST NOTIFIED	APPT DATE
12-Mar	13-Mar	13-Mar	
27-Jun	28-Jun	28-Jun	
29-Jun	30-Jun	30-Jun	
30-Jun	2-Jul	2-Jul	
30-Jun	3-Jul	3-Jul	
28-Jun	3-Jul	3-Jul	
2-Jul	3-Jul	3-Jul	
2-Jul	3-Jul	3-Jul	

s class. Write your name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please place this into your class site drop box called 20 S completed

TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF	COST \$	RETURN TO OE DATE	PUT IN STOCK DATE
2	23.08	13-May	
1		28-Sep	
1		30-Sep	
1		2-Oct	
2		2-Oct	
1		2-Oct	
2		3-Oct	
3		3-Oct	
1		3-Oct	
1		3-Oct	

23.08

Please add up the cost of all parts that are entered into column "J"

OP Exercise when



|